415-824-4300
SOFFIT CONTINUOUS VENT 10’
ROUND MINI VENTS
RAFTER VENTS
For both rustic and stucco
construction. Spring ends allow
variation in size of opening.
Galvanized steel, welded and
embossed for extra strength.
Holes punched for nails.
Size Code
143⁄8”x31⁄2” 9ZVR14
223⁄8”x31⁄2” 9ZVR22
Size Code
1” 9ZVM10
2” 9ZVM20
3” 9ZVM30
4” 9ZVM40
Size Type Code
11⁄2” Stucco 9ZVS14
21⁄2” Stucco 9ZVS24
Size Type Code
21⁄2” Plywood 9ZVT24
VENTS/DRYWALL METALS
72
PAPER DRYWALL CORNERS
Size Type Code
8’ Outside 94DT8A
8’ Inside 94DT8B
DRYWALL CORNERS
Size Code
8’ 94DT08
10’ 94DT10
DRYWALL METALS
73
415-824-4300
R.C. CHANNEL
DRYWALL L MOLD
DRYWALL J MOLD
EDGE GUARD
Size Code
1⁄2”x8’ 94LM48
5⁄8”x8’ 94LM58
Size Code
12’ 94RC01
Size Code
1⁄2”x8’ 94EG48
5⁄8”x8’ 94EG58
PAN FRAMER SCREWS
Framing screw for 20–25GA metal
stud to track, unique grip-tite, pan
head. No. 2 phillips.
METAL STUDS
25 G
Size Code
6”x7⁄16” 94PF76
Size Code
11⁄4”x21⁄2”x10’ 94MT00
11⁄4”x35⁄8”x10’ 94MT00
11⁄4”x51⁄2”x10’ 94MT00
Size Code
11⁄4”x21⁄2”x8’ 94MS00
11⁄4”x21⁄2”x10’ 94MS00
11⁄4”x35⁄8”x8’ 94MS00
11⁄4”x35⁄8”x10’ 94MS00
11⁄4”x51⁄2”x8’ 94MS00
11⁄4”x51⁄2”x10’ 94MS00
*Gold/yellow heads meet user’s
cosmetic or rust preventive requirements.
METAL TRACK
25 G